STATE: OREGON

Bend, OR MBA

FY 2015 MFI: 59400

Corvallis, OR MSA
FY 2015 MFI: 78600

Eugene- Springfield, OR MSA

FY 2015 MFI: 55300
Medf ord, OR MSA
FY 2015 MFI: 55900

PROGRAM

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOW- | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOW- | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOW- | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOW- | NCOVE

Por t| and- Vancouver - Hi | | sboro, OR-WA MSA

FY 2015 MFI: 73900
Salem OR MSA
FY 2015 MFI: 57200

Baker County, OR
FY 2015 MFI: 52500

C atsop County, OR

FY 2015 MFI: 55900
Coos County, OR
FY 2015 MFI: 51200

Crook County, OR
FY 2015 MFI: 51100

Curry County, OR
FY 2015 MFI: 53600

Dougl as County, OR
FY 2015 MFI: 50600

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOW- | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOAN | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOAN- | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOAN- | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOAN- | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOAN | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOAN | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOMVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LON | NCOVE

SECTI

ON 8

I NCOMEL

MI T Sememmmmcmmamane

1 PERSON 2 PERSON 3 PERSON 4 PERSON 5 PERSON 6 PERSON 7 PERSON 8 PERSON

12500
20800
33250

16500
27500
44000

11770
19400
31000

11770
19600
31300

15450
25750
41200

12050
20050
32050

11770
18400
29400

11770
19600
31300

11770
18250
29200

11770
18250
29200

11770
18900
30200

11770
18250
29200

15930
23800
38000

18850
31400
50250

15930
22150
35400

15930
22400
35800

17650
29400
47050

15930
22900
36600

15930
21000
33600

15930
22400
35800

15930
20850
33400

15930
20850
33400

15930
21600
34500

15930
20850
33400

20090
26750
42750

21200
35350
56550

20090
24900
39850

20090
25200
40250

20090
33100
52950

20090
25750
41200

20090
23650
37800

20090
25200
40250

20090
23450
37550

20090
23450
37550

20090
24300
38800

20090
23450
37550

24250
29700
47500

24250
39250
62800

24250
27650
44250

24250
27950
44700

24250
36750
58800

24250
28600
45750

24250
26250
42000

24250
27950
44700

24250
26050
41700

24250
26050
41700

24250
26950
43100

24250
26050
41700

28410
32100
51300

28410
42400
67850

28410
29900
47800

28410
30200
48300

28410
39700
63550

28410
30900
49450

28350
28350
45400

28410
30200
48300

28150
28150
45050

28150
28150
45050

28410
29150
46550

28150
28150
45050

32570
34500
55100

32570
45550
72850

32100
32100
51350

32450
32450
51900

32570
42650
68250

32570
33200
53100

30450
30450
48750

32450
32450
51900

30250
30250
48400

30250
30250
48400

31300
31300
50000

30250
30250
48400

36730
36850
58900

36730
48700
77900

34300
34300
54900

34700
34700
55450

36730
45600
72950

35500
35500
56750

32550
32550
52100

34700
34700
55450

32350
32350
51750

32350
32350
51750

33450
33450
53450

32350
32350
51750

39250
39250
62700

40890
51850
82900

36500
36500
58450

36900
36900
59050

40890
48550
77650

37800
37800
60400

34650
34650
55450

36900
36900
59050

34400
34400
55050

34400
34400
55050

35600
35600
56900

34400
34400
55050



STATE: OREGON

G lliam County, OR
FYy 2015 WMFI: 60700

Grant County, OR
FY 2015 MFI: 44600

Harney County, OR
FY 2015 MFI: 49700

Hood Ri ver County, OR
FYy 2015 MFI: 67300

Jefferson County, OR
FYy 2015 MFI: 51100

Josephi ne County, OR
FY 2015 MFI: 44700

Kl amat h County, OR

FY 2015 MFI: 50300
Lake County, OR
FY 2015 MFI: 53900

Li ncol n County, OR

FY 2015 MFI: 57800
Li nn County, OR
FY 2015 MFI: 56200

Mal heur County, OR
FY 2015 MFI: 50000

Morrow County, OR
FY 2015 MFI: 55500

PROGRAM

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOW- | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOW- | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOW- | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOW- | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOW- | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOAN | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOMVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOAN- | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOMVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOAN- | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOMVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOAN- | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOMVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOAN | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOMVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOAN | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOMVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LON | NCOVE

SECTI

ON 8

I NCOMEL

MI T Seocmmmmmmmcaeamee

1 PERSON 2 PERSON 3 PERSON 4 PERSON 5 PERSON 6 PERSON 7 PERSON 8 PERSON

12750
21250
34000

11770
18250
29200

11770
18250
29200

14150
23600
37700

11770
18250
29200

11770
18250
29200

11770
18250
29200

11770
18900
30200

12150
20250
32400

11800
19700
31500

11770
18250
29200

11770
19450
31050

15930
24300
38850

15930
20850
33400

15930
20850
33400

16200
26950
43100

15930
20850
33400

15930
20850
33400

15930
20850
33400

15930
21600
34500

15930
23150
37000

15930
22500
36000

15930
20850
33400

15930
22200
35500

20090
27350
43700

20090
23450
37550

20090
23450
37550

20090
30300
48500

20090
23450
37550

20090
23450
37550

20090
23450
37550

20090
24300
38800

20090
26050
41650

20090
25300
40500

20090
23450
37550

20090
25000
39950

24250
30350
48550

24250
26050
41700

24250
26050
41700

24250
33650
53850

24250
26050
41700

24250
26050
41700

24250
26050
41700

24250
26950
43100

24250
28900
46250

24250
28100
44950

24250
26050
41700

24250
27750
44350

28410
32800
52450

28150
28150
45050

28150
28150
45050

28410
36350
58200

28150
28150
45050

28150
28150
45050

28150
28150
45050

28410
29150
46550

28410
31250
49950

28410
30350
48550

28150
28150
45050

28410
30000
47900

32570
35250
56350

30250
30250
48400

30250
30250
48400

32570
39050
62500

30250
30250
48400

30250
30250
48400

30250
30250
48400

31300
31300
50000

32570
33550
53650

32570
32600
52150

30250
30250
48400

32200
32200
51450

36730
37650
60250

32350
32350
51750

32350
32350
51750

36730
41750
66800

32350
32350
51750

32350
32350
51750

32350
32350
51750

33450
33450
53450

35850
35850
57350

34850
34850
55750

32350
32350
51750

34450
34450
55000

40100
40100
64100

34400
34400
55050

34400
34400
55050

40890
44450
71100

34400
34400
55050

34400
34400
55050

34400
34400
55050

35600
35600
56900

38150
38150
61050

37100
37100
59350

34400
34400
55050

36650
36650
58550



STATE: OREGON

Sher man County, OR
FYy 2015 WMFI: 57300

Till ambok County, OR
FYy 2015 MFI: 51900

Umatilla County, OR
FYy 2015 MFI: 58700

Uni on County, OR
FY 2015 MFI: 54700

wal | owa County, OR
FYy 2015 WMFI: 53500

Wasco County, OR
FY 2015 MFI: 55900

Weel er County, OR
FY 2015 MFI: 48700

PROGRAM

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOW- | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOW- | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOW- | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOW- | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOW- | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOAN | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOMVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOAN- | NCOVE

SECTI

ON 8

I NCOMEL I

MI T Sacemmmmcmmamane

1 PERSON 2 PERSON 3 PERSON 4 PERSON 5 PERSON 6 PERSON 7 PERSON 8 PERSON

12050
20100
32100

11770
18250
29200

12350
20550
32900

11770
19150
30650

11770
18750
30000

11770
19600
31300

11770
18250
29200

15930
22950
36700

15930
20850
33400

15930
23500
37600

15930
21900
35000

15930
21400
34250

15930
22400
35800

15930
20850
33400

20090
25800
41300

20090
23450
37550

20090
26450
42300

20090
24650
39400

20090
24100
38550

20090
25200
40250

20090
23450
37550

24250
28650
45850

24250
26050
41700

24250
29350
46950

24250
27350
43750

24250
26750
42800

24250
27950
44700

24250
26050
41700

28410
30950
49550

28150
28150
45050

28410
31700
50750

28410
29550
47250

28410
28900
46250

28410
30200
48300

28150
28150
45050

32570
33250
53200

30250
30250
48400

32570
34050
54500

31750
31750
50750

31050
31050
49650

32450
32450
51900

30250
30250
48400

35550
35550
56900

32350
32350
51750

36400
36400
58250

33950
33950
54250

33200
33200
53100

34700
34700
55450

32350
32350
51750

37850
37850
60550

34400
34400
55050

38750
38750
62000

36150
36150
57750

35350
35350
56500

36900
36900
59050

34400
34400
55050



